No.
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19
21
23

24
38
55
59

78
82

86
91

No.

40

90

Player
Christiansen, Jake

Johnson, Jack
Sillinger, Cole
Kuraly, Sean
Werenski, Zach
Provorov, Ivan
Voronkov, Dmitri

Fantilli, Adam

van Riemsdyk, James
Monahan, Sean
Olivier, Mathieu
Jenner, Boone
Jiricek, David

Chinakhov, Yegor

Severson, Damon
Pyyhtia, Mikael

Marchenko, Kirill
Johnson, Kent
Goaltenders

Tarasov, Daniil

Merzlikins, Elvis

Pos.
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COIUMBUSIBIURIACKERS

GAME DAY

COLUMBUS BLUE JACKETS ROSTER VS. PITTSBURGH PENGUINS — OCTOBER 3, 2024

Ht.
6-0

6-2
6-1
6-2
6-2
6-1
6-5
6-2
6-3
6-2
6-1
6-4
6-1
6-2

6-3
6-0

Ht.
6-5

6-3

Wt.
197

225
202
215
211
213
227

199
209
197
226
209
204
201

204
176

198

180

Wt.

203

190

DOB
9-12-99

1-13-87
5-16-03
1-20-93
7-19-97
1-13-97
9-10-00

10-12-04
5-4-89
10-12-94
2-11-97
6-15-93
11-28-03
2-1-01

8-7-94
12-17-01

7-21-00

10-18-02

DOB

3-27-99

4-13-94

Birthplace Shot '23-24 Club LGE
West Vancouver, BC L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
Indianapolis, IN L Colorado NHL
Columbus, OH L COLUMBUS NHL
Niagara Falls, NY L COLUMBUS NHL
Grosse Pointe, Ml L COLUMBUS NHL
Yaroslavl, RUS L COLUMBUS NHL
Angarsk, RUS L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
Nobleton, ON L COLUMBUS NHL
Middletown, NJ L Boston NHL
Brampton, ON L Montreal NHL
Winnipeg NHL
Biloxi, MS R COLUMBUS NHL
Dorchester, ON L COLUMBUS NHL
Klatovy, CZE R COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
Omsk, Russia L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
Brandon, MB COLUMBUS NHL
Turku, Finland L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
Barnaul, RUS COLUMBUS NHL
Port Moody, BC L COLUMBUS NHL
Cleveland AHL
Birthplace Catch '23-24 Club Lge. GP
Novokuznetsk, RUS L COLUMBUS NHL 24
Cleveland AHL 4
Riga, LAT L COLUMBUS NHL 41

GP
12
62
80
77
62
70
82
75

4

49
71
49
34
54
58
43
29
53

3

67
17
60
78
42
10

Min.
1,376

2,259

G A Pts.
0o 2 2
13 33 46
3 13 16
13 19 32
9 9 18
11 46 57
5 27 32
18 16 34
0 1 1
12 15 27
11 27 38
13 22 35
13 11 24
5 7 12
22 13 35
1 9 10
7 12 19
16 13 29
3 1 4
9 19 28
0o 2 2
7 21 28
23 19 42
6 10 16
5 10 15
Record
8-11-3

2-1-0
13-17-8

GAA
3.18
2.57
3.45

PIM

SV%
.908
915
.897



